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Result ledger for

Course : Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Civil Engineering]

Course Code : 327

Mode of Learning : REPEATER

Course Part Term : Sem-7

Event : OCTOBER 2025

Paper Level Details:-

Code Paper Name Credits Grade Template Name AM ESE ICA ISE AM ICA ESE ISE POE OE TOTAL MIN

Max Min Max Min Max Min Max Min Max Min Max Min Max Min Max Min

197042701 Engineering Economics, Estimation & Costing 5 Ten Point Scale Theory 70 28 -- -- 30 12 Practical 50 20 -- -- -- -- 25 10 -- -- 175

197042702 Construction Engineering, Management & 
Construction Practices

4 Ten Point Scale Theory 70 28 -- -- 30 12 Practical -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 10 -- -- 125

197042703 Design of Concrete Structures-II 3 Ten Point Scale Theory 70 28 25 10 30 12 Practical -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 125

197042704 Earthquake Engineering 4 Ten Point Scale Theory 70 28 25 10 30 12 Practical -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 125

197042705 Project on R. C. C. Structures 2 Ten Point Scale Theory -- -- -- -- -- -- Practical 50 20 -- -- -- -- 25 10 -- -- 75

197042706 Seminar 1 Ten Point Scale Theory -- -- -- -- -- -- Practical 50 20 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 50

197042707 Project work 1 Ten Point Scale Theory -- -- -- -- -- -- Practical 25 10 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 25

197042708 Assessment of report on field training-II 1 Ten Point Scale Theory -- -- -- -- -- -- Practical 25 10 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 25

197042709 Metal Structure Behaviour- I 3 Ten Point Scale Theory 70 28 25 10 30 12 Practical -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 125

197042710 Advanced Structural Analysis 3 Ten Point Scale Theory 70 28 25 10 30 12 Practical -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 125

197042711 Finite Element Method 3 Ten Point Scale Theory 70 28 25 10 30 12 Practical -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 125

197042712 Traffic Engineering and Management 3 Ten Point Scale Theory 70 28 25 10 30 12 Practical -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 125

197042713 Geosynthetics and Soil Structures 3 Ten Point Scale Theory 70 28 25 10 30 12 Practical -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 125

197042714 Advanced Railway Track 3 Ten Point Scale Theory 70 28 25 10 30 12 Practical -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 125

197042715 Construction Productivity 3 Ten Point Scale Theory 70 28 25 10 30 12 Practical -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 125

197042716 Environmental Systems 3 Ten Point Scale Theory 70 28 25 10 30 12 Practical -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 125

197042717 Water Power Engineering 3 Ten Point Scale Theory 70 28 25 10 30 12 Practical -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 125

BTN01701 Estimating, Costing and Valuation 5 Ten Point Scale Theory 70 28 -- -- 30 12 Practical 25 10 -- -- -- -- 50 20 -- -- 175

BTN01702 Earthquake Engineering 2 Ten Point Scale Theory 70 28 -- -- 30 12 Practical -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100

BTN01703 Construction Management and Practices 4 Ten Point Scale Theory 70 28 -- -- 30 12 Practical 25 10 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 125

BTN01704 Project on R. C. C. Structures 1 Ten Point Scale Theory -- -- -- -- -- -- Practical 50 20 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 10 75

BTN01705 Seminar 1 Ten Point Scale Theory -- -- -- -- -- -- Practical 25 10 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 10 50

BTN01706 Assessment of Report On Field Training 1 Ten Point Scale Theory -- -- -- -- -- -- Practical 25 10 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 25

BTN01707 Advanced Structural Analysis 3 Ten Point Scale Theory 70 28 -- -- 30 12 Practical -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100

BTN01708 Advanced Design of Concrete Structures 3 Ten Point Scale Theory 70 28 -- -- 30 12 Practical -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100

BTN01709 Finite Element Method 3 Ten Point Scale Theory 70 28 -- -- 30 12 Practical -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100

BTN01710 Traffic Engineering and Management 3 Ten Point Scale Theory 70 28 -- -- 30 12 Practical -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100

BTN01711 Geosynthetics and Reinforced Soil Structures 3 Ten Point Scale Theory 70 28 -- -- 30 12 Practical -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100

BTN01712 Construction Productivity 3 Ten Point Scale Theory 70 28 -- -- 30 12 Practical -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100
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Code Paper Name Credits Grade Template Name AM ESE ICA ISE AM ICA ESE ISE POE OE TOTAL MIN

Max Min Max Min Max Min Max Min Max Min Max Min Max Min Max Min

BTN01713 Entrepreneurship 3 Ten Point Scale Theory 70 28 -- -- 30 12 Practical -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100

BTN01714 Optimization Techniques 3 Ten Point Scale Theory 70 28 -- -- 30 12 Practical -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100

BTN01715 Water Power Engineering 3 Ten Point Scale Theory 70 28 -- -- 30 12 Practical -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100

BTN01716 Air and Noise Pollution and Control 3 Ten Point Scale Theory 70 28 -- -- 30 12 Practical -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100

BTN01717 Honors in Disaster Management and Mitigation 
(Stage-IV) - Recovery, Rehabilitation and 

Reconstruction 

4 Ten Point Scale Theory 70 28 -- -- 30 12 Practical 25 10 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 125

BTN01717-A Mini Project 1 Ten Point Scale Theory -- -- -- -- -- -- Practical 50 20 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 50

BTN01718 Honors in Infrastructure Engineering (Stage-IV) 
- Bridge and Grade Separated Structures  

4 Ten Point Scale Theory 70 28 -- -- 30 12 Practical 25 10 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 125

BTN01718-A Mini Project 1 Ten Point Scale Theory -- -- -- -- -- -- Practical 50 20 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 50

BTN01719 Honors in Sustainability Engineering (Stage-IV) - 
Sustainable Engineering & Technology

4 Ten Point Scale Theory 70 28 -- -- 30 12 Practical 25 10 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 125

BTN01719-A Mini Project 1 Ten Point Scale Theory -- -- -- -- -- -- Practical 50 20 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 50

BTN01720 Honors in Design and Development (Stage-IV) - 
Civil Engineering System Analysis and Design

4 Ten Point Scale Theory 70 28 -- -- 30 12 Practical 25 10 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 125

BTN01720-A Mini Project 1 Ten Point Scale Theory -- -- -- -- -- -- Practical 50 20 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 50

Grade Template Used:

Template Name : Ten Point Grade Template

Grade Scale : Ten Point Scale

No. Of Intervals : 8

Sr. No. Grade Abbrevation From (Marks) To (Marks) Status Grade Point Description

1 O 80 100 Pass 10 Excellent/Outstanding

2 A+ 70 79.99 Pass 9 Very Good

3 A 60 69.99 Pass 8 Good

4 B+ 55 59.99 Pass 7 Fair

5 B 50 54.99 Pass 6 Above Average

6 C+ 45 49.99 Pass 5 Average

7 C 40 44.99 Pass 4 Below Average

8 F 0 39.99 Fail 0 Fail

GPA TEMPLATE:

Template Name : GPA Template for Ten Point Scale

Grade Scale : Ten Point Scale

No. Of Intervals : 8

Sr. No. Grade Abbrevation From (GPA) To (GPA) Status Description

1 O 9.5 10 Pass Excellent/Outstanding

2 A+ 8.5 9.49 Pass Very Good
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Sr. No. Grade Abbrevation From (GPA) To (GPA) Status Description

3 A 7.5 8.49 Pass Good

4 B+ 6.5 7.49 Pass Fair

5 B 5.5 6.49 Pass Above Average

6 C+ 4.5 5.49 Pass Average

7 C 4 4.49 Pass Below Average

8 F 0 3.99 Fail Fail

Abbreviations Used:
CA : College Assessment
ESE : End Semester Exam
ICA : Internal Continues Assessment
PR : Practical
ISE : In Semester Exam
PW : Project Work
POE : Practical Online Examination
TH : Theory
TW : Term Work
UA : University Assessment
CR : Credit
AM : Assessment Method
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Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Civil Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-7 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025
N. B. Navale Sinhgad College of Engineering, Solapur., Kegaon
Seat No: 132970     PRN No.-2020032500179011      ELIG: E      College Code: NBNSCOE
1. HARALE RUSHIKESH DIGAMBAR

ESE ICA ISE TOT ESE ICA ISE POE OE TOT TOT

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP STS RMK

197042701 TH 28 28 -- -- 12 14 100 -- 42 PR -- -- 20 27 -- -- 10 11 -- -- 75 -- 38 175 70 80 C+ 5 25 P E,X

197042702 TH 28 30 -- -- 12 14 100 -- 44 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- 10 10 -- -- 25 -- 10 125 50 54 C 4 16 P E,X

197042703 TH 28 29 10 12 12 14 125 -- 55 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 125 50 55 C 4 12 P E,X

197042704 TH 28 AB 10 RR 12 RR 125 -- 0 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 125 50 0 F 0 0 F FC,C

197042705 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 20 RR -- -- 10 RR -- -- 75 -- 0 75 30 0 F 0 0 F FR,C

197042706 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 20 24 -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 -- 24 50 20 24 C+ 5 5 P E,X

197042707 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 13 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 13 25 10 13 B 6 6 P E,X

197042708 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 12 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 12 25 10 12 C+ 5 5 P E,X

197042712 TH 28 29 10 14 12 15 125 -- 58 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 125 50 58 C+ 5 15 P E,X

Sem-7 Total Credits: 24 EGP: 84 SGPA:3.50 Status: RR

Grand Total-: 296/850 (Two hundred and ninety six) | Percentage: 34.82% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 24 | Total EGP: 84 | GPA/SGPA:3.50 | Status: RR

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Civil Engineering] - REPEATER - Choice Based Credit System - Sem-7 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025
SKN SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, Korti
Seat No: 159730     PRN No.-2019032500186036      ELIG: E      College Code: SCOEK
2. MORE  HARSHAD  VIJAYKUMAR

ESE ICA ISE TOT ESE ICA ISE POE OE TOT TOT

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP STS RMK

197042701 TH 28 31 -- -- -- -- 70 -- 31 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 70 28 31 C 4 20 P E,X

197042702 TH 28 33 -- -- -- -- 70 -- 33 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 70 28 33 C+ 5 20 P E,X

197042703 TH 28 6 -- -- -- -- 70 -- 6 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 70 28 6 F 0 0 F FC,C

197042717 TH 28 35 -- -- -- -- 70 -- 35 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 70 28 35 B 6 18 P E,X

Sem-7 Total Credits: 15 EGP: 58 SGPA:3.87 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 105/280 (One hundred and five) | Percentage: 37.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 15 | Total EGP: 58 | GPA/SGPA:3.87 | Status: ATKT
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Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Civil Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-7 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025
SKN SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, Korti
Seat No: 159722     PRN No.-2020032500156476      ELIG: E      College Code: SCOEK
3. SHAIKH JAHIDHUSAIN ABDULLA

ESE ICA ISE TOT ESE ICA ISE POE OE TOT TOT

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP STS RMK

BTN01701 TH 28 9 -- -- 12 14 100 -- 23 PR -- -- 10 13 -- -- 20 35 -- -- 75 -- 48 175 70 71 F 0 0 F FC,C

BTN01702 TH 28 32 -- -- 12 12 100 -- 44 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 40 44 C 4 8 P E,C

BTN01703 TH 28 14 -- -- 12 12 100 -- 26 PR -- -- 10 12 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 12 125 50 38 F 0 0 F FC,C

BTN01704 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 20 24 -- -- -- -- 10 11 75 -- 35 75 30 35 C+ 5 5 P E,C

BTN01705 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 14 -- -- -- -- 10 13 50 -- 27 50 20 27 B 6 6 P E,C

BTN01706 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 18 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 18 25 10 18 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BTN01715 TH 28 AB -- -- 12 14 100 -- 14 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 40 14 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-7 Total Credits: 17 EGP: 28 SGPA:1.65 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 247/650 (Two hundred and forty seven) | Percentage: 38.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 17 | Total EGP: 28 | GPA/SGPA:1.65 | Status: ATKT

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Civil Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-7 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025
SKN SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, Korti
Seat No: 159723     PRN No.-2020032500157224      ELIG: E      College Code: SCOEK
4. JAMADADE VISHAL PRAMESHWAR

ESE ICA ISE TOT ESE ICA ISE POE OE TOT TOT

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP STS RMK

BTN01701 TH 28 19 -- -- 12 12 100 -- 31 PR -- -- 10 18 -- -- 20 23 -- -- 75 -- 41 175 70 72 F 0 0 F FC,C

BTN01702 TH 28 28 -- -- 12 13 100 -- 41 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 40 41 C 4 8 P E,C

BTN01703 TH 28 33 -- -- 12 14 100 -- 47 PR -- -- 10 17 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 17 125 50 64 B 6 24 P E,X

BTN01704 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 20 28 -- -- -- -- 10 16 75 -- 44 75 30 44 B+ 7 7 P E,X

BTN01705 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 12 -- -- -- -- 10 10 50 -- 22 50 20 22 C 4 4 P E,X

BTN01706 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 20 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 20 25 10 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BTN01715 TH 28 38 -- -- 12 15 100 -- 53 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 40 53 B 6 18 P E,C

Sem-7 Total Credits: 17 EGP: 71 SGPA:4.18 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 316/650 (Three hundred and sixteen) | Percentage: 48.62% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 17 | Total EGP: 71 | GPA/SGPA:4.18 | Status: ATKT
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Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Civil Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-7 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025
SKN SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, Korti
Seat No: 159726     PRN No.-2021032500005543      ELIG: E      College Code: SCOEK
5. JADHAV ROHAN PANDIT

ESE ICA ISE TOT ESE ICA ISE POE OE TOT TOT

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP STS RMK

BTN01701 TH 28 34 -- -- 12 12 100 -- 46 PR -- -- 10 14 -- -- 20 22 -- -- 75 -- 36 175 70 82 C+ 5 25 P E,C

BTN01702 TH 28 28 -- -- 12 14 100 -- 42 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 40 42 C 4 8 P E,X

BTN01703 TH 28 32 -- -- 12 13 100 -- 45 PR -- -- 10 12 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 12 125 50 57 C+ 5 20 P E,C

BTN01704 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 20 32 -- -- -- -- 10 10 75 -- 42 75 30 42 B+ 7 7 P E,X

BTN01705 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 12 -- -- -- -- 10 10 50 -- 22 50 20 22 C 4 4 P E,X

BTN01706 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 21 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 21 25 10 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BTN01715 TH 28 37 -- -- 12 12 100 -- 49 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 40 49 C+ 5 15 P E,X

Sem-7 Total Credits: 17 EGP: 89 SGPA:5.24 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 315/650 (Three hundred and fifteen) | Percentage: 48.46% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 17 | Total EGP: 89 | GPA/SGPA:5.24 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Civil Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-7 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025
SKN SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, Korti
Seat No: 159727     PRN No.-2021032500005632      ELIG: E      College Code: SCOEK
6. HANKARE CHAITANYA DEEPAK

ESE ICA ISE TOT ESE ICA ISE POE OE TOT TOT

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP STS RMK

BTN01701 TH 28 AB -- -- 12 13 100 -- 13 PR -- -- 10 13 -- -- 20 22 -- -- 75 -- 35 175 70 48 F 0 0 F FC,C

BTN01702 TH 28 AB -- -- 12 13 100 -- 13 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 40 13 F 0 0 F FC,C

BTN01703 TH 28 AB -- -- 12 12 100 -- 12 PR -- -- 10 12 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 12 125 50 24 F 0 0 F FC,C

BTN01704 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 20 21 -- -- -- -- 10 10 75 -- 31 75 30 31 C 4 4 P E,X

BTN01705 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 12 -- -- -- -- 10 10 50 -- 22 50 20 22 C 4 4 P E,X

BTN01706 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 20 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 20 25 10 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BTN01715 TH 28 30 -- -- 12 14 100 -- 44 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 40 44 C 4 12 P E,X

Sem-7 Total Credits: 17 EGP: 30 SGPA:1.76 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 202/650 (Two hundred and two) | Percentage: 31.08% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 17 | Total EGP: 30 | GPA/SGPA:1.76 | Status: ATKT
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Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Civil Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-7 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025
SKN SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, Korti
Seat No: 159728     PRN No.-2021032500005817      ELIG: E      College Code: SCOEK
7. DIXIT SANIKA SATISH

ESE ICA ISE TOT ESE ICA ISE POE OE TOT TOT

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP STS RMK

BTN01718-A TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 20 39 -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 -- 39 50 20 39 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BTN01701 TH 28 29 -- -- 12 15 100 -- 44 PR -- -- 10 20 -- -- 20 39 -- -- 75 -- 59 175 70 103 B+ 7 35 P E,X

BTN01702 TH 28 41 -- -- 12 19 100 -- 60 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 40 60 A 8 16 P E,C

BTN01703 TH 28 33 -- -- 12 20 100 -- 53 PR -- -- 10 18 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 18 125 50 71 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BTN01704 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 20 38 -- -- -- -- 10 20 75 -- 58 75 30 58 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BTN01705 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 18 -- -- -- -- 10 16 50 -- 34 50 20 34 A 8 8 P E,X

BTN01706 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 22 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 22 25 10 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BTN01715 TH 28 36 -- -- 12 17 100 -- 53 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 40 53 B 6 18 P E,X

BTN01718 TH 28 37 -- -- 12 23 100 -- 60 PR -- -- 10 21 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 21 125 50 81 A 8 32 P E,X

Sem-7 Total Credits: 17 EGP: 124 SGPA:7.29 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 401/650 (Four hundred and one) | Percentage: 61.69% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 17 | Total EGP: 124 | GPA/SGPA:7.29 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Civil Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-7 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025
SKN SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, Korti
Seat No: 159729     PRN No.-2021032500006612      ELIG: E      College Code: SCOEK
8. YEDAGE AJAY ABA

ESE ICA ISE TOT ESE ICA ISE POE OE TOT TOT

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP STS RMK

BTN01701 TH 28 9 -- -- 12 12 100 -- 21 PR -- -- 10 19 -- -- 20 22 -- -- 75 -- 41 175 70 62 F 0 0 F FC,C

BTN01702 TH 28 31 -- -- 12 12 100 -- 43 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 40 43 C 4 8 P E,C

BTN01703 TH 28 24 -- -- 12 13 100 -- 37 PR -- -- 10 14 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 14 125 50 51 F 0 0 F FC,C

BTN01704 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 20 32 -- -- -- -- 10 10 75 -- 42 75 30 42 B+ 7 7 P E,X

BTN01705 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 12 -- -- -- -- 10 10 50 -- 22 50 20 22 C 4 4 P E,X

BTN01706 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 20 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 20 25 10 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BTN01715 TH 28 32 -- -- 12 12 100 -- 44 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 40 44 C 4 12 P E,X

Sem-7 Total Credits: 17 EGP: 41 SGPA:2.41 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 284/650 (Two hundred and eighty four) | Percentage: 43.69% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 17 | Total EGP: 41 | GPA/SGPA:2.41 | Status: ATKT
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 RR Student Report

Sr. 
No

Seat No PRN No collegeCode Name Status

1 132970 2020032500179011 NBNSCOE HARALE RUSHIKESH DIGAMBAR RR
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Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur
Dnyanteerth Nagar, Kegaon, Solapur-Pune National Highway, Solapur-413255, Maharashtra, India.

Printed on: 1/1/2026

College-wise Statistical Report

College Code Category Total Students 
Count

Male Female Male Pass Count Female Pass Count Passing  Percentage Pass Student with Distinction Pass Student Distinction in Percentage %

NBNSCOE NT-2 (NT-C) 1 1 0 0 0 0% 0 0%

SCOEK Open 4 3 1 0 1 25% 0 0%

SCOEK SC 2 2 0 1 0 50% 0 0%

SCOEK NT-2 (NT-C) 1 1 0 0 0 0% 0 0%
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